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Banda

Frequenza

Potenza di trasmissione (EIRP)

Wi-Fi a 2,4 GHz

Da 2,412 GHz a 2,472 GHz

100 mW

Informazioni sulle norme
Questo prodotto e, ove applicabile, anche gli accessori forniti in dotazione sono contrassegnati con il marchio "CE" e di conseguenza sono 
conformi con gli standard europei armonizzati applicabili ai sensi della Direttiva per le apparecchiature radio 2014/53/UE, la Direttiva CEM 
2014/30/UE e la Direttiva RoHS 2011/65/UE.

2012/19/UE (Direttiva RAEE): i prodotti contrassegnati con il presente simbolo non possono essere smaltiti come rifiuti domestici 
indifferenziati nell'Unione europea. Per lo smaltimento corretto, restituire il prodotto al rivenditore in occasione dell'acquisto di un nuovo 
dispositivo o smaltirlo nei punti di raccolta autorizzati. Per ulteriori informazioni, visitare: www.recyclethis.info

Direttiva 2006/66/CE, modificata dalla direttiva 2013/56/UE (direttiva sulle batterie): questo prodotto contiene una batteria e non è possibile 
smaltirlo con i rifiuti domestici indifferenziati nell'Unione europea. Fare riferimento alla documentazione del prodotto per le informazioni 
specifiche sulla batteria. La batteria è contrassegnata con il presente simbolo, che potrebbe includere le sigle di cadmio (Cd), piombo (Pb) o 
mercurio (Hg). Per lo smaltimento corretto, restituire la batteria al rivenditore locale o smaltirla nei punti di raccolta autorizzati. Per ulteriori 
informazioni, visitare: www.recyclethis.info

DICHIARAZIONE DI CONFORMITÀ CE
Con la presente, Hangzhou EZVIZ Software Co., Ltd. dichiara che l'apparecchio radio di tipo [fare riferimento alla copertina della guida rapida] è conforme 
alla Direttiva 2014/53/UE.
Il testo completo della DICHIARAZIONE DI CONFORMITÀ CE è disponibile al seguente indirizzo Internet:
https://www.ezviz.com/page/declaration-of-conformity.

ESPOSIZIONE A SEGNALI RADIO
Le bande di frequenza e i limiti nominali di potenza trasmessa (irradiata e/o condotta) applicabili al presente dispositivo radio sono i seguenti:

Band

Frequentie

Vermogenstransmissie (EIRP)

Wifi 2,4 GHz

Van 2,412 GHz tot 2,472 GHz

100 mW

Informatie met betrekking tot regelgeving
Dit product en, indien van toepassing, ook de meegeleverde accessoires, zijn gemarkeerd met "CE" en voldoen daarom aan de toepasselijke 
geharmoniseerde Europese normen zoals opgenomen in de Richtlijn Radioapparatuur 2014/53/EU, de EMC-richtlijn 2014/30/EU en de 
BvGS-richtlijn 2011/65/EU.

2012/19/EU (WEEE-richtlijn): Producten die met dit symbool zijn gemarkeerd mogen binnen de Europese Unie niet worden weggegooid als 
ongesorteerd huishoudelijk afval. Lever dit product voor een juiste recycling in bij uw plaatselijke leverancier bij aankoop van soortgelijke 
nieuwe apparatuur, of breng het naar daarvoor aangewezen inzamelpunten. Zie voor meer informatie: www.recyclethis.info

2006/66/EU en het amendement 2013/56/EU (richtlijn batterijen): Dit product bevat een batterij die binnen de Europese Unie niet mag worden 
weggegooid als ongesorteerd huishoudelijk afval. Zie de productdocumentatie voor specifieke informatie over de batterij. De batterij is 
gemarkeerd met dit symbool, dat letters kan bevatten die cadmium (Cd), lood (Pb) of kwik (Hg) aanduiden. Lever de batterij voor een juiste 
recycling in bij uw leverancier of bij een daarvoor aangewezen inzamelpunt. Zie voor meer informatie: www.recyclethis.info

EU-VERKLARING VAN OVEREENSTEMMING
Hangzhou EZVIZ Software Co. Ltd. verklaart dat dit type radioapparaat [raadpleeg de omslag van de snelstartgids] in overeenstemming is met het gestelde 
in richtlijn 2014/53/EU.
De volledige tekst van de EU-CONFORMITEITSVERKLARING is beschikbaar op het volgende internetadres:
https://www.ezviz.com/page/declaration-of-conformity.

BLOOTSTELLING AAN RADIOFREQUENTIE
De frequentiebanden en de nominale limieten van het uitgezonden vermogen (uitgestraald en/of geleid) die van toepassing zijn op dit radioapparaat zijn de volgende:

Pasmo

Częstotliwość

Moc promieniowana (EIRP)

Wi-Fi 2,4 GHz

Od 2,412 GHz do 2,472 GHz

100 mW

Informacje dotyczące przepisów
Ten  produkt i  ewentualnie dostarczone z  nim akcesoria oznaczono symbolem „CE” potwierdzającym zgodność z  odpowiednimi 
ujednoliconymi normami europejskimi, uwzględnionymi w  dyrektywie radiowej (RE) 2014/53/UE, dyrektywie 2014/30/UE w sprawie 
kompatybilności elektromagnetycznej (EMC) i  dyrektywie 2011/65/UE w  sprawie ograniczenia stosowania niektórych niebezpiecznych 
substancji w sprzęcie elektrycznym i elektronicznym (RoHS).
Dyrektywa 2012/19/UE w sprawie zużytego sprzętu elektrycznego i elektronicznego (WEEE): Produktów oznaczonych tym symbolem nie 
wolno utylizować na obszarze Unii Europejskiej jako niesegregowane odpady komunalne. Aby zapewnić prawidłowy recykling, należy zwrócić 
ten  produkt do  lokalnego dostawcy przy  zakupie równoważnego nowego urządzenia lub  utylizować go  w  wyznaczonym punkcie zbiórki. 
Aby uzyskać więcej informacji, skorzystaj z następującej witryny internetowej: www.recyclethis.info
2006/66/WE i jej zmiana 2013/56/UE (dyrektywa w sprawie baterii): Ten produkt zawiera baterię, której nie wolno utylizować na obszarze Unii 
Europejskiej jako niesegregowane odpady komunalne. Szczegółowe informacje dotyczące baterii zamieszczono w dokumentacji produktu. 
Bateria jest oznaczona tym symbolem, który może także zawierać litery wskazujące na zawartość kadmu (Cd), ołowiu (Pb) lub rtęci (Hg). 
Aby zapewnić prawidłowy recykling, należy zwrócić baterię do dostawcy lub przekazać ją do wyznaczonego punktu zbiórki. Aby uzyskać 
więcej informacji, skorzystaj z następującej witryny internetowej: www.recyclethis.info

DEKLARACJA ZGODNOŚCI WE
Firma Hangzhou EZVIZ Software Co., Ltd. niniejszym oświadcza, że wyposażenie radiowe typu [Skorzystaj z informacji podanych na okładce skróconego 
podręcznika użytkownika] jest zgodne z dyrektywą 2014/53/UE.
Pełny tekst DEKLARACJI ZGODNOŚCI WE jest dostępny pod następującym łączem: https://www.ezviz.com/page/declaration-of-conformity.

NARAŻENIE NA FALE RADIOWE
Pasma częstotliwości i dopuszczalne wartości graniczne znamionowej mocy promieniowanej (transmisja i/lub przewodzenie) tego urządzenia radiowego 
są następujące:

Ζώνη

Συχνότητα

Μετάδοση ισχύος (EIRP)

Wi-Fi 2,4 GHz

Από 2,412 GHz έως 2,472 GHz

100 mW

Ρυθμιστικές πληροφορίες
Το προϊόν και - όπου ισχύει - τα παρεχόμενα εξαρτήματα φέρουν τη σήμανση «CE» και άρα είναι σύμφωνα με τα ισχύοντα εναρμονισμένα 
ευρωπαϊκά πρότυπα που αναφέρονται στην Οδηγία Ραδιοεξοπλισμού 2014/53/ΕΕ, την Οδηγία EMC 2014/30/ΕΕ και την Οδηγία 
RoHS 2011/65/ΕΕ.

2012/19/ΕΕ (Οδηγία WEEE): Τα προϊόντα που φέρουν το συγκεκριμένο σύμβολο δεν επιτρέπεται να απορρίπτονται με τα μη ταξινομημένα 
δημοτικά απόβλητα στην Ευρωπαϊκή Ένωση. Για σωστή ανακύκλωση, επιστρέψτε το προϊόν στον τοπικό προμηθευτή, κατά την αγορά 
αντίστοιχου νέου εξοπλισμού ή απορρίψτε το σε εγκεκριμένα σημεία συλλογής. Για περισσότερες πληροφορίες: www.recyclethis.info

2006/66/ΕΚ και η τροποποίηση αυτής, 2013/56/ΕΕ (οδηγία περί μπαταριών): Το παρόν προϊόν περιέχει μπαταρία η οποία δεν επιτρέπεται 
να απορρίπτεται με τα μη ταξινομημένα δημοτικά απόβλητα στην Ευρωπαϊκή Ένωση. Ανατρέξτε στην τεκμηρίωση του προϊόντος για 
συγκεκριμένες πληροφορίες μπαταρίας. Η μπαταρία φέρει το συγκεκριμένο σύμβολο, το οποίο ενδέχεται να περιλαμβάνει γράμματα που 
υποδηλώνουν την παρουσία καδμίου (Cd), μολύβδου (Pb) ή υδραργύρου (Hg). Για σωστή ανακύκλωση, επιστρέψτε την μπαταρία στον 
προμηθευτή σας ή σε εγκεκριμένο σημείο συλλογής. Για περισσότερες πληροφορίες: www.recyclethis.info

∆ΗΛΩΣΗ ΣΥΜΜΟΡΦΩΣΗΣ ΕΚ
Με το παρόν, η εταιρεία Hangzhou EZVIZ Software Co., Ltd. δηλώνει ότι οι αναφερόμενοι τύποι ραδιοεξοπλισμού [Ανατρέξτε στο εξώφυλλο του 
οδηγού γρήγορης εκκίνησης] συμμορφώνονται επακριβώς με την Οδηγία 2014/53/ΕΕ.
Το πλήρες κείμενο της ∆ΗΛΩΣΗΣ ΣΥΜΜΟΡΦΩΣΗΣ ΕΚ είναι διαθέσιμο στον παρακάτω δικτυακό σύνδεσμο:
https://www.ezviz.com/page/declaration-of-conformity.

ΕΚΘΕΣΗ ΣΕ ΡΑ∆ΙΟΣΥΧΝΟΤΗΤΑ RF
 Για αυτήν τη συσκευή ισχύουν οι ακόλουθες ζώνες συχνοτήτων και τα ονομαστικά όρια μεταδιδόμενης ισχύος (ακτινοβολούμενης ή/και μεταβιβαζόμενης):

Behördliche Informationen
Dieses Produkt und – ggf. – auch das mitgelieferte Zubehör sind mit „CE“ gekennzeichnet und entsprechen somit den geltenden 
harmonisierten europäischen Normen, die unter der Funkgeräterichtlinie 2014/53/EU, der EMV-Richtlinie 2014/30/EU und der 
RoHS-Richtlinie 2011/65/EU aufgeführt sind.

2012/19/EU (Elektroaltgeräte-Richtlinie): Produkte, die mit diesem Symbol gekennzeichnet sind, dürfen innerhalb der Europäischen Union 
nicht mit dem Hausmüll entsorgt werden. Für korrektes Recycling geben Sie dieses Produkt an Ihren örtlichen Fachhändler zurück oder 
entsorgen Sie es an einer der Sammelstellen. Für weitere Informationen siehe: www.recyclethis.info

2006/66/EG und deren Änderung 2013/56/EU (Batterie-Richtlinie): Dieses Produkt enthält eine Batterie, die innerhalb der Europäischen Union 
nicht mit dem Hausmüll entsorgt werden darf. Siehe Produktdokumentation für spezifische Hinweise zu Batterien. Die Batterie ist mit diesem 
Symbol gekennzeichnet, das zusätzlich die Buchstaben Cd für Cadmium, Pb für Blei oder Hg für Quecksilber enthalten kann. Für korrektes 
Recycling geben Sie die Batterie an Ihren örtlichen Fachhändler zurück oder entsorgen Sie sie an einer der Sammelstellen. Für weitere 
Informationen siehe: www.recyclethis.info

EG-KONFORMITÄTSERKLÄRUNG
Hiermit erklärt die Hangzhou EZVIZ Software Co, Ltd., dass der Funkgerätetyp [siehe Umschlag der Schnellstartanleitung] in Übereinstimmung mit der 
Richtlinie 2014/53/EU steht.
Der vollständige Text der EU-Konformitätserklärung ist unter folgendem Weblink verfügbar: https://www.ezviz.com/page/declaration-of-conformity.

HOCHFREQUENZBELASTUNG (HF)
Die für dieses Funkgerät geltenden Frequenzbänder und Nenngrenzwerte der Sendeleistung (abgestrahlt und/oder leitungsgeführt) sind folgende:

Frequenzband

Frequenz

Strahlungsleistung (EIRP)

WLAN 2,4 GHz

Von 2,412 GHz bis 2,472 GHz

100 mW

Bande

Fréquence

Puissance transmise (PIRE)

Wi-Fi 2,4 GHz

De 2,412 GHz à 2,472 GHz

100 mW

Réglementation
Ce produit et, le cas échéant, les accessoires qui l’accompagnent, sont estampillés « CE » et sont donc conformes aux normes européennes 
harmonisées en vigueur répertoriées sous la directive relative aux équipements radioélectriques 2014/53/UE, la directive sur les émissions 
électromagnétiques 2014/30/UE, la directive RoHS 2011/65/UE.

2012/19/UE (directive DEEE) : Dans l’Union européenne, les produits portant ce pictogramme ne doivent pas être déposés dans une décharge 
municipale où le tri des déchets n’est pas pratiqué. Pour un recyclage adéquat, remettez ce produit à votre revendeur lors de l’achat d’un nouvel 
équipement équivalent, ou déposez-le dans un lieu de collecte prévu à cet effet. Pour plus de précisions, rendez-vous sur : www.recyclethis.info

2006/66/CE et son amendement 2013/56/UE (directive sur les batteries) : Ce produit renferme une batterie qui ne doit pas être déposée dans 
une décharge municipale où le tri des déchets n’est pas pratiqué, dans l’Union européenne. Pour plus de précisions sur la batterie, reportez-vous 
à sa documentation. La batterie porte le pictogramme ci-contre, qui peut inclure la mention Cd (cadmium), Pb (plomb) ou Hg (mercure). Pour la 
recycler correctement, renvoyez la batterie à votre revendeur ou déposez-la dans un point de collecte prévu à cet effet. Pour plus de précisions, 
rendez-vous sur : www.recyclethis.info

DÉCLARATION CE DE CONFORMITÉ
Par la présente, Hangzhou EZVIZ Software Co., Ltd. déclare que le type d’équipement radio [Reportez-vous à la couverture du guide de démarrage rapide] 
est conforme à la directive 2014/53/UE.
L’intégralité du texte de la DÉCLARATION CE DE CONFORMITÉ est disponible sur le lien Web suivant :
https://www.ezviz.com/page/declaration-of-conformity.

EXPOSITION AUX RADIOFRÉQUENCES (RF)
Les bandes de fréquence et les limites nominales de la puissance transmise (rayonnée ou par conduction) applicables à ce dispositif radio sont les suivantes :

Banda

Frecuencia
Transmisión eléctrica (PIRE)

Wifi de 2,4 GHz

De 2,412 GHz a 2,472 GHz
100 mW

Información normativa
Este producto y, cuando proceda, los accesorios incluidos tienen la marca CE y por tanto cumplen con las normas europeas armonizadas 
aplicables enumeradas en la directiva sobre equipos de radio 2014/53/UE, la directiva CEM 2014/30/UE y la directiva RoHS 2011/65/UE.

2012/19/UE (directiva RAEE, residuos de aparatos eléctricos y electromagnéticos): En la Unión Europea, los productos marcados con este 
símbolo no pueden ser desechados en el sistema de basura municipal sin recogida selectiva. Para un reciclaje adecuado, entregue este 
producto en el lugar de compra del equipo nuevo equivalente o deshágase de él en el punto de recogida designado a tal efecto. Para más 
información vea la página web: www.recyclethis.info

2006/66/CE y su enmienda 2013/56/UE (directiva sobre baterías): Este producto lleva una batería que no puede ser desechada en el sistema 
municipal de basuras sin recogida selectiva dentro de la Unión Europea. Consulte la documentación del producto para ver la información 
específica de la batería. La batería lleva marcado este símbolo, que incluye unas letras indicando si contiene cadmio (Cd), plomo (Pb), o 
mercurio (Hg). Para un reciclaje adecuado, entregue la batería a su vendedor o llévela al punto de recogida de basuras designado a tal efecto. 
Para más información vea la página web: www.recyclethis.info

DECLARACIÓN DE CONFORMIDAD CE
Por la presente, Hangzhou EZVIZ Software Co., Ltd. declara que este tipo de equipo de radio [Consulte la portada de la guía de inicio rápido] cumple con la 
directiva 2014/53/UE. El texto completo de la DECLARACIÓN DE CONFORMIDAD CE está disponible en el siguiente enlace web:
https://www.ezviz.com/page/declaration-of-conformity.

EXPOSICIÓN A RADIOFRECUENCIA RF
Las bandas de frecuencia y los límites nominales de la potencia transmitida (radiada y/o conducida) aplicables a este dispositivo de radio son los siguientes:

CZ PT RO HU

Pásmo

Frekvence

Přenosový výkon (EIRP)

Síť Wi-Fi 2,4 GHz

Od 2,412 GHz do 2,472 GHz

100 mW

Právní informace
Tento výrobek a  případně i  dodané příslušenství jsou označeny štítkem „CE“, což znamená, že vyhovují příslušným harmonizovaným 
evropským normám uvedeným ve směrnici o rádiových zařízeních 2014/53/EU, směrnici EMC 2014/30/EU a směrnici RoHS 2011/65/EU.

Směrnice 2012/19/ES (WEEE): Výrobky označené tímto symbolem nelze v  Evropské unii likvidovat společně s  netříděným domovním 
odpadem. Při zakoupení nového ekvivalentního výrobku tento výrobek řádně zrecyklujte vrácením svému místnímu dodavateli, nebo jej 
zlikvidujte odevzdáním v určených sběrných místech. Více informací naleznete na webu: www.recyclethis.info

Směrnice 2006/66/ES a její úprava 2013/56/EU (směrnice o bateriích): Tento výrobek obsahuje baterii, kterou nelze v Evropské unii likvidovat 
společně s  netříděným domovním odpadem. Konkrétní informace o  baterii naleznete v  dokumentaci výrobku. Baterie je označena tímto 
symbolem, který může obsahovat písmena značící kadmium (Cd), olovo (Pb) nebo rtuť (Hg). Za účelem řádné recyklace baterii odevzdejte 
svému dodavateli nebo na určené sběrné místo. Více informací naleznete na webu: www.recyclethis.info

ES PROHLÁŠENÍ O SHODĚ
Hangzhou EZVIZ Software Co., Ltd., prohlašuje, že tento typ rádiového zařízení [viz obálka stručné příručky] je v souladu se směrnicí 2014/53/EU.
Plné znění ES PROHLÁŠENÍ O SHODĚ je k dispozici na následujícím webovém odkazu: https://www.ezviz.com/page/declaration-of-conformity.

VYSTAVENÍ RADIOFREKVENČNÍMU ZÁŘENÍ
Frekvenční pásma a jmenovité limity přenášeného výkonu (vyzařovaného a vedeného) jsou ve vztahu k tomuto rádiovému zařízení následující:

Banda

Frequência

Potência de transmissão da potência aparente radiada (PAR)

Wi-Fi de 2,4 GHz

De 2,412 GHz a 2,472 GHz

100 mW

Informações sobre as normas reguladoras
Este produto e, se aplicável, os acessórios fornecidos, apresentam a marcação "CE" e, por isso, cumprem as normas europeias harmonizadas 
aplicáveis listadas na Diretiva 2014/53/UE relativa aos equipamentos de rádio, na Diretiva 2014/30/UE sobre compatibilidade eletromagnética 
(CEM) e na Diretiva 2011/65/UE relativa à restrição do uso de determinadas substâncias perigosas em equipamentos elétricos e eletrónicos (EEE).

2012/19/UE (Diretiva REEE): Os produtos com este símbolo não podem ser eliminados como resíduos urbanos indiferenciados na União 
Europeia. Para uma reciclagem adequada, devolva este produto ao seu fornecedor local quando adquirir um novo equipamento equivalente 
ou elimine-o através dos pontos de recolha adequados. Para obter mais informações consulte: www.recyclethis.info

A Diretiva 2013/56/UE, que revoga a Diretiva 2006/66/CE (diretiva relativa a pilhas e acumuladores): Este produto contém uma bateria que 
não pode ser eliminada como resíduo urbano indiferenciado na União Europeia. Consulte a documentação do produto para obter informações 
específicas acerca da bateria. A bateria está marcada com este símbolo, que poderá incluir inscrições para indicar a presença de cádmio (Cd), 
chumbo (Pb), ou mercúrio (Hg). Para reciclar o produto de forma adequada, devolva a bateria ao seu fornecedor ou coloque-a num ponto de 
recolha apropriado. Para obter mais informações consulte: www.recyclethis.info

DECLARAÇÃO DE CONFORMIDADE CE
Pela presente, a Hangzhou EZVIZ Software Co., Ltd. declara que o tipo de equipamento de rádio [consultar a capa do guia de início rápido] está em 
conformidade com a Diretiva 2014/53/UE.
O texto integral da DECLARAÇÃO DE CONFORMIDADE CE encontra-se disponível no seguinte link:
https://www.ezviz.com/page/declaration-of-conformity.

EXPOSIÇÃO A RADIOFREQUÊNCIA (RF)
As bandas de frequência e os limites nominais de potência transmitida (radiada e/ou conduzida) aplicáveis a este dispositivo de rádio são os seguintes:

DECLARAŢIA DE CONFORMITATE CE
Prin prezenta, Hangzhou EZVIZ Software Co., Ltd. declară că echipamentul radio de tip [consultați coperta ghidului de pornire rapidă] este în conformitate 
cu Directiva 2014/53/UE.
Textul integral al DECLARAŢIEI DE CONFORMITATE CE este disponibil la următoarea adresă web:
https://www.ezviz.com/page/declaration-of-conformity.

Informaţii de reglementare
Acest produs şi - dacă este cazul - accesoriile furnizate sunt marcate cu „CE” şi, prin urmare, respectă standardele europene armonizate 
aplicabile enumerate în Directiva 2014/53/UE privind echipamentele radio, Directiva 2014/30/UE, Directiva privind EMC 2014/30/UE, Directiva 
RoHS 2011/65/UE.

2012/19/UE (directiva DEEE): Produsele marcate cu acest simbol nu pot fi eliminate ca deşeuri municipale nesortate în Uniunea Europeană. 
Pentru o reciclare corectă, returnaţi acest produs furnizorului local la achiziţionarea de echipamente noi echivalente sau aruncaţi la punctele 
de colectare desemnate. Pentru mai multe informaţii, consultaţi: www.recyclethis.info 

2006/66/CE şi amendamentul său 2013/56/UE (directiva privind bateriile): Acest produs conţine o baterie, care nu poate fi eliminată ca deşeu 
municipal nesortat în Uniunea Europeană. Consultaţi documentaţia produsului, pentru informaţii specifice despre baterie. Bateria este 
marcată cu acest simbol, care poate include litere pentru a indica metale precum cadmi (Cd), plumb (Pb) sau mercur (Hg). Pentru o reciclare 
corectă, returnaţi bateria furnizorului dvs. sau la un punct de colectare desemnat. Pentru mai multe informaţii, consultaţi: www.recyclethis.info 

EXPUNERE LA RADIOFRECVENŢĂ RF
Benzile de frecvenţă şi limitele nominale ale puterii transmise (radiate şi/sau conduse) aplicabile acestui dispozitiv radio sunt următoarele:

Banda

Frecvenţa

Transmisia puterii (EIRP)

Wi-Fi 2,4 GHz

De la 2,412 GHz până la 2,472 GHz

100 mW

EK MEGFELELŐSÉGI NYILATKOZAT
A Hangzhou EZVIZ Software Co., Ltd. ezennel kijelenti, hogy a [lásd a gyors használatba vételi útmutató borítóját] típusú rádióberendezés megfelel a 
2014/53/EU irányelvnek.
Az EK MEGFELELŐSÉGI NYILATKOZAT teljes szövege a következő internetcímen érhető el: https://www.ezviz.com/page/declaration-of-conformity.

Szabályozással kapcsolatos információk
Ez a termék és a mellékelt kiegészítői (ha vannak) a „CE” jelzést viselik, ezért megfelelnek a rádióberendezésekre vonatkozó 2014/53/EK EMC 
irányelv, a 2014/30/EK EMC irányelv és a 2011/65/EK RoHS irányelv megfelelő harmonizált európai szabványainak.

2012/19/EU (WEEE-irányelv): Az ezzel a jelzéssel ellátott termékeket nem lehet szelektálatlan kommunális hulladékként elhelyezni az Európai 
Unióban. A megfelelő újrahasznosítás érdekében vigye vissza ezt a terméket helyi értékesítőhöz, amikor új, egyenértékű berendezést vásárol, 
vagy adja le a kijelölt gyűjtőhelyeken. További információért keresse fel az alábbi honlapot: www.recyclethis.info 

A 2006/66/EK irányelv, valamint 2013/56/EU számú módosítása (akkumulátorokra vonatkozó irányelv): Ez a termék olyan elemet tartalmaz, 
amelyet nem lehet szelektálatlan kommunális hulladékként elhelyezni az Európai Unióban. A termékdokumentációban további információkat 
talál az elemről. Az elem ezzel a jelzéssel van ellátva. A jelzésen megtalálhatók lehetnek a kadmiumot (Cd), ólmot (Pb) vagy higanyt (Hg) jelző 
betűjelek. A megfelelő újrahasznosítás érdekében vigye vissza az elemet a vásárlás helyére, vagy vigye egy kijelölt gyűjtőhelyre. További 
információért keresse fel az alábbi honlapot: www.recyclethis.info 

RÁDIÓFREKVENCIÁS (RF) KITETTSÉG
Az ezen rádióberendezésre érvényes frekvenciasávok és a leadott teljesítmény (sugárzott és/vagy vezetett) névleges határértékei az alábbiak:

Sáv

Frekvencia

Leadott teljesítmény (EIRP)

Wi-Fi 2,4 GHz

2,412 GHz – 2,472 GHz

100 mW

DEEN

EXPOSURE TO RADIOFREQUENCY RF
The frequency bands and the nominal limits of transmitted power (radiated and/or conducted) applicable to this radio device are the following:

Regulatory Information
This product and - if applicable - the supplied accessories too are marked with "CE" and comply therefore with the applicable harmonized 
European standards listed under the Radio Equipment Directive 2014/53/EU, the EMC Directive 2014/30/EU, the RoHS Directive 2011/65/EU.
2012/19/EU (WEEE directive): Products marked with this symbol cannot be disposed of as unsorted municipal waste in the European Union. 
For proper recycling, return this product to your local supplier upon the purchase of equivalent new equipment, or dispose of it at designated 
collection points. For more information see: www.recyclethis.info
2006/66/EC and its amendment 2013/56/EU (battery directive): This product contains a battery that cannot be disposed of as unsorted 
municipal waste in the European Union. See the product documentation for specific battery information. The battery is marked with this 
symbol, which may include lettering to indicate cadmium (Cd), lead (Pb), or mercury (Hg). For proper recycling, return the battery to your 
supplier or to a designated collection point. For more information see: www.recyclethis.info

Band
Frequency
Power transmission (EIRP)

Wi-Fi 2.4 GHz
From 2.412 GHz to 2.472 GHz
100 mW

EC DECLARATION OF CONFORMITY
Hereby, Hangzhou EZVIZ Software Co., Ltd. declares that the radio equipment type [refer to the cover of the quick start guide] is in compliance with Directive 
2014/53/EU.
The full text of the EC DECLARATION OF CONFORMITY is available at the following web link: https://www.ezviz.com/page/declaration-of-conformity.
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EU-SAMSVARSERKLÆRING
Med dette erklærer Hangzhou EZVIZ Software Co., Ltd at radioutstyret type [les omslaget til hurtigstartguiden] er i samsvar med direktiv 2014/53/EU.
Hele teksten til EU-SAMSVARSERKLÆRINGEN er tilgjengelig fra følgende link: https://www.ezviz.com/page/declaration-of-conformity.

Regulatorisk informasjon
Dette produktet og (hvis relevant) tilbehøret som følger med er merket "CE", og overholder dermed de gjeldende europeiske standardene som 
beskrives i radioutstyrsdirektivet 2014/53/EU, EMC-direktivet 2014/30/EU og RoHS-direktivet 2011/65/EU.
2012/19/EU (WEEE-direktivet): Produkter som er merket med dette symbolet kan ikke kastes som restavfall innenfor EU. Produktet skal 
returneres for resirkulering, enten til en forhandler/leverandør eller på en miljøstasjon eller et lignende, godkjent mottakssted. For mer 
informasjon, se www.recyclethis.info 

2006/66/EC og dens endring 2013/56/EU (batteri-direktivet): Dette produktet inneholder et batteri som ikke kan kastes som restavfall innenfor 
EU. Se produktinformasjonen for spesifikk informasjon om batteriet. Batteriet er merket med dette symbolet, som også kan inneholde 
bokstaver for å indikere at det inneholder kadmium (Cd), bly (Pb) eller kvikksølv (Hg). Batteriet skal returneres for resirkulering, enten til en 
forhandler/leverandør eller til et godkjent mottakssted. For mer informasjon, se www.recyclethis.info 

EKSPONERING FOR RADIOFREKVENT STRÅLING
For denne radioenheten gjelder følgende frekvensbånd og nominelle verdier for utstrålt effekt (utstrålt og ledet):

Bånd

Frekvens

Utstrålt effekt (EIRP)

Wi-Fi 2,4 GHz

Fra 2,412 GHz til 2,472 GHz

100 mW

EU-VAATIMUSTENMUKAISUUSVAKUUTUS
Täten Hangzhou EZVIZ Software Co., Ltd. vakuuttaa, että radiolaitetyyppi [se omslaget till snabbstartsguiden] on direktiivin 2014/53/EU vaatimusten 
mukainen.
EU-VAATIMUSTENMUKAISUUSVAKUUTUKSEN täydellinen teksti on luettavissa verkko-osoitteessa: https://www.ezviz.com/page/declaration-of-conformity.

Tietoja säädöksistä
Tämä tuote ja sen lisälaitteet, mikäli käytössä, on merkitty CE-merkinnällä, ja ne täyttävät sovellettavien yhdenmukaistettujen 
eurooppalaisten standardien vaatimukset, jotka on lueteltu radiolaitedirektiivissä 2014/53/EU, EMC-direktiivissä 2014/30/EU ja 
RoHS-direktiivissä 2011/65/EU.
2012/19/EU (WEEE-direktiivi): Tällä symbolilla merkittyjä tuotteita ei saa hävittää lajittelemattoman yhdyskuntajätteen mukana EU:n alueella. 
Kierrätä tuote asianmukaisesti palauttamalla se paikalliselle myyjälle vastaavan uuden laitteen hankkimisen yhteydessä tai vie se 
asianmukaiseen keräyspisteeseen. Lisätietoja: www.recyclethis.info 

2006/66/EY ja sen muutosdirektiivi 2013/56/EU (paristodirektiivi): Tässä tuotteessa on paristo tai akku, jota ei saa hävittää lajittelemattoman 
yhdyskuntajätteen mukana EU:n alueella. Lisätietoja paristosta tai akusta on tuotteen dokumentaatiossa. Paristo tai akku on merkitty tällä 
symbolilla, ja siihen voi sisältyä käytetyn aineen eli kadmiumin (Cd), lyijyn (Pb) tai elohopean (Hg) kirjainmerkintä. Kierrätä paristo tai akku 
asianmukaisesti viemällä se myyjälle tai asianmukaiseen keräyspisteeseen. Lisätietoja: www.recyclethis.info 

ALTISTUMINEN RADIOTAAJUUKSILLE
Tähän radiolaitteeseen sovellettavat taajuuskaistat ja lähetetyn tehon (säteilevän ja/tai voimalinjaperäisen) nimellisrajat ovat seuraavat:

Kaista

Taajuus

Lähetysteho (EIRP)

Wi-Fi 2,4 GHz

2,412–2,472 GHz

100 mW

EU-OVERENSSTEMMELSESERKLÆRING
Hangzhou EZVIZ Software Co., Ltd. erklærer hermed, at radioudstyret af typen [se omslaget på startvejledningen] er i overensstemmelse med direktivet 
2014/53/EU.
Den fuldstændige tekst af EU’s overensstemmelseserklæring kan findes på følgende internetadresse:
https://www.ezviz.com/page/declaration-of-conformity.

Lovgivningsmæssige oplysninger
Produktet og eventuelt medfølgende tilbehør er mærket "CE" og opfylder derfor gældende harmoniserede europæiske standarder anført i 
radioudstyrsdirektivet 2014/53/EU, EMC-direktivet 2014/30/EU og RoHS-direktivet 2011/65/EU.

2012/19/EU (WEEE-direktivet): Produkter, der er mærket med dette symbol, kan ikke bortskaffes som almindeligt husholdningsaffald i EU. 
Med henblik på korrekt genbrug skal du aflevere produktet til din lokale leverandør ved køb af tilsvarende nyt udstyr eller aflevere det på et dertil 
indrettet indleveringssted. For yderligere oplysninger se: www.recyclethis.info 

2006/66/EF som ændret ved 2013/56/EU (batteridirektivet): Dette produkt indeholder et batteri, som ikke kan bortskaffes sammen med 
almindeligt husholdningsaffald i EU. Find specifikke oplysninger om batteriet i produktdokumentationen. Batteriet er mærket med dette 
symbol, som kan indeholde bogstaver, der indikerer indhold af kadmium (Cd), bly (Pb) eller kviksølv (Hg). Med henblik på korrekt genbrug skal 
du aflevere batteriet til din leverandør eller til et dertil indrettet indleveringssted. For yderligere oplysninger se: www.recyclethis.info 

EKSPONERING FOR RADIOFREKVENS
Frekvensbåndene og de nominelle grænser for transmitteret effekt (udstrålet og/eller ledningsbåret) er følgende for radioenheden:

Bånd

Frekvens

Ækvivalent isotropisk udstrålet effekt (EIRP)

Wi-fi på 2,4 GHz

2,412-2,472 GHz

100 mW

EG-FÖRSÄKRAN OM ÖVERENSSTÄMMELSE
Härmed förklarar Hangzhou EZVIZ Software Co., Ltd. att radioutrustningen av typen [katso pika-aloitusoppaan kannesta] överensstämmer med direktiv 
2014/53/EU.
Den fullständiga texten till EG-FÖRSÄKRAN OM ÖVERENSSTÄMMELSE finns på följande webbadress:
https://www.ezviz.com/page/declaration-of-conformity.

Gällande föreskrifter
Denna produkt och – i förekommande fall – de medföljande tillbehören är också märkta med ”CE” och överensstämmer därför med tillämpliga 
harmoniserade europeiska standarder som anges under radioutrustningsdirektivet 2014/53/EU, EMC-direktivet 2014/30/EU, RoHS-direktivet 
2011/65/EU.

2012/19/EU (WEEE-direktivet): Produkter märkta med denna symbol får inte kastas som osorterat hushållsavfall inom EU. För lämplig 
återvinning ska produkten återlämnas till din lokala återförsäljare vid inköp av motsvarande ny utrustning eller lämnas in på en särskild 
återvinningsstation. Mer information finns på www.recyclethis.info 

2006/66/EG och dess rättelse 2013/56/EU (batteridirektiv): Denna produkt innehåller ett batteri som inte får kastas som osorterat 
hushållsavfall inom EU. Se produktdokumentationen för specifik information om batteriet. Batteriet är märkt med den här symbolen som kan 
innehålla bokstäver för att indikera kadmium (Cd), bly (Pb) eller kvicksilver (Hg). För lämplig återvinning ska batteriet återlämnas till din 
återförsäljare eller lämnas in på en särskild återvinningsstation. Mer information finns på www.recyclethis.info 

EXPONERING FÖR RADIOFREKVENSER (RF)
Följande frekvensband och nominella gränsvärden för sändareffekt (utstrålad och/eller överförd) gäller för denna radioenhet:

Band

Frekvens

Sändareffekt (EIRP)

Wi-Fi 2,4 GHz

Från 2,412 GHz till 2,472 GHz

100 mW

FI TR

TELSİZ FREKANSINA (RF) MARUZİYET
Frekans bantları ve bu telsiz cihazı için geçerli (yayılım ve/veya iletim yoluyla) iletilen gücünün nominal limitleri şöyledir:

Mevzuat Bilgisi
Bu ürün ve varsa birlikte verilen aksesuarlar "CE" ile işaretlenmiştir ve bu nedenle Telsiz Ekipmanı Direktifi 2014/53/EU, EMC Direktifi 
2014/30/EU, RoHS Direktifi 2011/65/EU altında listelenen geçerli uyumlaştırılmış Avrupa standartlarına uygundur.
2012/19/EU (WEEE direktifi): Bu simgeyle işaretlenen ürünler, Avrupa Birliği'nde ayrıştırılmamış belediye atığı olarak yok edilemez. Doğru geri 
dönüşüm için, eşdeğer yeni ekipman satın aldıktan sonra bu ürünü yerel tedarikçinize iade edin veya belirtilen toplama noktalarında imha edin. 
Daha fazla bilgi için bkz: www.recyclethis.info
2006/66/EC ve değişiklik 2013/56/EU (batarya direktifi): Bu ürün, Avrupa Birliği'nde ayrıştırılmamış belediye atığı olarak imha edilemeyen bir pil 
içermektedir. Pile özel bilgi edinmek için ürün belgelerine bakın. Pil, kadmiyum (Cd), kurşun (Pb) veya cıva (Hg) elementlerini gösteren harflerin 
de yer alabildiği bu sembolle işaretlenmiştir. Doğru bir geri dönüşüm için pili tedarikçinize veya belirlenmiş toplama noktasına geri götürün. 
Daha fazla bilgi için bkz: www.recyclethis.info

Bant
Frekans
Güç aktarımı (EIRP)

Wi-Fi 2,4 GHz
2,412 GHz ila 2,472 GHz arasında
100 mW

AT UYGUNLUK BEYANI
İşbu belge ile Hangzhou EZVIZ Software Co., Ltd. bu telsiz tipi ekipmanın [hızlı başlangıç kılavuzunun kapağına bakın] 2014/53/EU sayılı AB Direktifine uygun 
olduğunu beyan eder.
AT UYGUNLUK BEYANININ tam metnine https://www.ezviz.com/page/declaration-of-conformity internet adresinden ulaşılabilir.

SK

VYSTAVENIE VYSOKOFREKVENČNÉMU ŽIARENIU
Frekvenčné pásma a nominálne limity vysielanej energie (vyžarovanej alebo vedenej), ktoré sa vzťahujú na toto vysielacie zariadenie, sú nasledujúce:

Regulačné informácie
Tento výrobok a dodané príslušenstvo, ak je to relevantné, sú takisto označené značkou „CE“, takže sú v súlade s príslušnými harmonizovanými 
európskymi normami uvedenými v smernici o rádiových zariadeniach 2014/53/EÚ, smernici o elektromagnetickej kompatibilite 2014/30/EÚ a 
smernici o obmedzení používania určitých nebezpečných látok v elektrických a elektronických zariadeniach 2011/65/EÚ.
2012/19/EÚ (smernica o odpade z elektrických a elektronických zariadení): Produkty označené týmto symbolom sa v rámci Európskej únie nesmú 
likvidovať spolu s netriedeným komunálnym odpadom. Po zakúpení ekvivalentného nového zariadenia zrecyklujte produkt tým, že ho odovzdáte 
miestnemu dodávateľovi alebo ho zlikvidujete na určených zberných miestach. Ďalšie informácie nájdete na lokalite: www.recyclethis.info
2006/66/ES a príslušné doplnenia 2013/56/EÚ (smernica o batériách): Tento produkt obsahuje batériu, ktorá sa v rámci Európskej únie nesmie 
likvidovať spolu s netriedeným komunálnym odpadom. Konkrétne informácie o batérii nájdete v dokumentácii produktu. Batéria je označená 
týmto symbolom, ktorý môže obsahovať písmená označujúce obsah kadmia (Cd), olova (Pb) alebo ortuti (Hg). Zrecyklujte batériu tým, že ju 
odovzdáte dodávateľovi alebo ju zlikvidujete na určenom zbernom mieste. Ďalšie informácie nájdete na lokalite: www.recyclethis.info

Pásmo
Frekvencia
Vysielací výkon (EIRP)

Wi-Fi 2,4 GHz
Od 2,412 GHz do 2,472 GHz
100 mW

VYHLÁSENIE ES O ZHODE
Spoločnosť Hangzhou EZVIZ Software Co., Ltd. týmto vyhlasuje, že rádiové zariadenie typu [pozrite si obálku stručnej úvodnej príručky] je v súlade so 
smernicou 2014/53/EÚ.
Úplný text VYHLÁSENIA O ZHODE ES je k dispozícii na tejto webovej stránke: https://www.ezviz.com/page/declaration-of-conformity.

EE

KOKKUPUUTE RAADIOSAGEDUSLIKU KIIRGUSEGA
See raadioseade kasutab järgmisi sagedusribasid ning sellele kehtivad järgmised edastatava võimsuse (kiiratav ja/või juhitav) piirangud.

Reguleerivad õigusaktid
Toode ja sellega kaasasolevad tarvikud (nende olemasolu korral) on CE-vastavusmärgisega, mis kinnitab vastavust ühtlustatud Euroopa 
standarditele, mis on loetletud raadioseadmete direktiivis 2014/53/EL, elektromagnetilise ühilduvuse direktiivis 2014/30/EL ja ohtlike ainete 
kasutamise piiramise direktiivis 2011/65/EL.
2012/19/EL (elektri- ja elektroonikaseadmete jäätmete direktiiv): Selle sümboliga tähistatud tooteid ei tohi Euroopa Liidus sortimata 
olmejäätmetena ära visata. Õigeks ringlussevõtuks tagastage toode kohalikule tarnijale, kui olete ostnud samaväärse uue seadme, või viige see 
vastavasse kogumispunkti. Lähemat teavet leiate veebisaidilt www.recyclethis.info
2006/66/EÜ, mida on muudetud direktiiviga 2013/56/EL (akudirektiiv): tootes on aku, mida Euroopa Liidus ei tohi kõrvaldada koos sortimata 
olmejäätmetega. Täpset teavet aku kohta vaadake toote dokumentatsioonist. Aku on märgistatud selle sümboliga, mis võib sisaldada tähti 
kaadmiumi (Cd), plii (Pb) või elavhõbeda (Hg) tähistamiseks. Õigeks ringlussevõtuks tagastage aku tarnijale või viige spetsiaalsesse 
kogumispunkti. Lähemat teavet leiate veebisaidilt www.recyclethis.info

Sagedusriba
Sagedus
Edastatav võimsus (EIRP)

Wi-Fi 2,4 GHz
2,412 GHz kuni 2,472 GHz
100 mW

EL-I VASTAVUSDEKLARATSIOON
Käesolevaga kinnitab Hangzhou EZVIZ Software Co., Ltd., et raadioseade tüübiga [vt lühijuhendi kaanelt] on kooskõlas direktiiviga 2014/53/EL.
ELi vastavusdeklaratsiooni täisteksti leiab järgmiselt veebisaidilt: https://www.ezviz.com/page/declaration-of-conformity

LV

RADIOFREKVENCES RF IEDARBĪBA
Šai radioiekārtai piemērojamās frekvenču joslas un nominālās raidītās jaudas (izstarotās un/vai vadītās) robežas ir šādas.

Normatīvā informācija
Šis produkts un, ja piemērojams, arī komplektācijā iekļautie piederumi ir marķēti ar “CE” un tādējādi atbilst piemērojamajiem saskaņotajiem 
Eiropas standartiem saskaņā ar Radioiekārtu direktīvu 2014/53/ES, EMS direktīvu 2014/30/ES un RoHS direktīvu 2011/65/ES.
2012/19/ES (EEIA direktīva): izstrādājumus, kuri marķēti ar šo simbolu, Eiropas Savienībā nedrīkst izmest kā nešķirotus sadzīves atkritumus. 
Pareizai otrreizējai pārstrādei nododiet šo izstrādājumu vietējam piegādātājam pēc līdzvērtīga jauna aprīkojuma iegādes vai nododiet to 
norādītajos savākšanas punktos. Papildinformāciju skatiet: www.recyclethis.info
2006/66/EK un tās grozījumi, 2013/56/ES (bateriju un akumulatoru direktīva): šajā izstrādājumā ir akumulators, ko Eiropas Savienībā nedrīkst 
izmest kā nešķirotus sadzīves atkritumus. Konkrētu informāciju par akumulatoru skatiet izstrādājuma dokumentācijā. Akumulators ir apzīmēts 
ar šo simbolu, kurā var būt burti, kas norāda uz kadmiju (Cd), svinu (Pb) vai dzīvsudrabu (Hg). Pareizai pārstrādei nododiet akumulatoru 
piegādātājam vai norādītā savākšanas punktā. Papildinformāciju skatiet: www.recyclethis.info

Josla
Frekvence
Elektropārvade (EIRP)

Wi-Fi 2,4 GHz
No 2,412 GHz līdz 2,472 GHz
100 mW

EK ATBILSTĪBAS DEKLARĀCIJA
Ar šo Hangzhou EZVIZ Software Co., Ltd. paziņo, ka radioiekārta [sk. ātrās lietošanas rokasgrāmatas vāku] atbilst Direktīvai 2014/53/ES.
EK ATBILSTĪBAS DEKLARĀCIJAS pilns teksts ir pieejams, izmantojot šo tīmekļa saiti: https://www.ezviz.com/page/declaration-of-conformity.

LT

RADIJO DAŽNIŲ POVEIKIS
Šiai radijo įrangai taikomos dažnių juostos ir perdavimo galios (spinduliuojamos ir (arba) laidinės) vardinės ribos:

Reguliavimo informacija
Šis gaminys ir, jei taikoma, tiekiami priedai, yra pažymėti CE ženklu, todėl atitinka taikomus darniuosius Europos standartus, nurodytus radijo 
ryšio įrenginių direktyvoje 2014/53/ES, EMC direktyvoje 2014/30/ES ir RoHS direktyvoje 2011/65/ES.
2012/19/ES (EEĮ atliekų direktyva): Šiuo simboliu pažymėti gaminiai Europos Sąjungoje negali būti šalinami kaip nerūšiuotos komunalinės 
atliekos. Siekdami, kad šis gaminys būtų tinkamai perdirbtas, įsigiję lygiavertę naują įrangą, grąžinkite jį vietos tiekėjui arba šalinkite tam 
skirtuose surinkimo punktuose. Daugiau informacijos žr.: www.recyclethis.info
2006/66/EB ir jos pakeitimą 2013/56/ES (baterijų direktyva): Šiame gaminyje yra baterija, kurios Europos Sąjungoje negalima šalinti kaip 
nerūšiuotų komunalinių atliekų. Konkrečios informacijos apie bateriją žr. gaminio dokumentacijoje. Baterija paženklinta simboliu, kuriame gali 
būti pateiktos raidės, nurodančios kadmį (Cd), šviną (Pb) ar gyvsidabrį (Hg). Siekdami, kad baterija būtų tinkamai perdirbta, grąžinkite ją tiekėjui 
arba pristatykite į tam skirtą surinkimo punktą. Daugiau informacijos žr.: www.recyclethis.info

Juosta
Dažniai
Galios perdavimas (EIRP)

„Wi-Fi“ 2,4 GHz
Nuo 2,412 GHz iki 2,472 GHz
100 mW

EB ATITIKTIES DEKLARACIJA
„Hangzhou EZVIZ Software Co., Ltd.“ patvirtina, kad radijo įranga, kurios tipas [žr. greitojo paleidimo vadovo viršelį] atitinka direktyvos 2014/53/ES 
reikalavimus.
Visą EB atitikties deklaracijos tekstą galima rasti šiuo interneto adresu: https://www.ezviz.com/page/declaration-of-conformity.


